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NO LIMIT HOLD’EM
SUNDAY MARCH 27TH 2022

PRIZE POOL| &7,381

ENTRIES 121

$1,148 Matthew Munsen

$1,148 Dana Isaacson

$1,148 Garrett Larson

$800
$800
$800
$295

$229

Clinton Leitheiser

John O’Hara

iladt e iox

Luke Bauch

Shalaine Thomson

Michael Hendrickson
Gopinath Murthy
Brian Gouge

Martin Weber
Michael Rohrer
Parker Lager

Rohan Dewnarayan



